Einzel RF1 NK4

(c) WAMZ Soft Biren

Samstag, 31. Mai 2003
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Name
Vogel, Willy
Dreses, Carsten

Adamczyk, Lothar Johann
Lassner, Heinz Edmund

Flumm, Frank
Kuhnle, Christoph
Greiner, Martin
Sattelmaier, Sven
Kumpf, Klaus-Michael
Reinke, Ralph Gunter
Rieger, Klaus

Munz, Mathias
Sensbach, Bernd
Hopfauf, Rainer
Preidl, Andreas
Armbruster, Achim
Hehenberger, Jirgen
Ludwig, Michael
Koser, Karlheinz
Koser, Waldemar
Terek, Paul

Kollak, Volkmar
Paal, Friedrich
Molnar, Roy

Wahl, Matthias
Mdller, Uwe
Hoffmann, Hardy
Adelsberger, Andreas
Jokisch, Markus
Roller, Bernd
Schenk, Susanne
Schoberl, Siegfried
Jokisch, Hans-Jirgen
Krautmann, Sven
Schuster, Uwe
Rosdler, Volker
Schwarz, Claudia

Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung RF 1

Landesmeisterschaft

SLG

SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen
SLG SSG "Bullets' e.V.
SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG SSG "Bullets’ elV.
SLG Ipf-Ries

SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Welzheimer Wald
SLG Schorndorf

SL G Schorndorf

SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen
SLG Oberrot

SLG RK Nirtingen

SLG Ipf-Ries

SLG RK Nirtingen

SLG Engstlatt

SLG Oberrot

SLG Bitz

SLG SSG "Bullets' eV.
SLG SSG "Bullets’ elV.
SLG Engstlatt

SLG Belmerstetten

SLG Engstlatt

SLG Eisingen

SL G Schorndorf

SLG Eisingen

SLG Kirchheim/ T.

SLG Schorndorf

SLG SSG "Bullets’ elV.
Einzelmitglied

SLG Engstlatt

SLG Teckschwaben eV.
SLG SSG "Bullets’ elV.
SLG Eisingen

SLG Eisingen

SLG Ipf-Ries

SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen

Mannschaft

1
1
1

1

=

Master
Unclassified
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Marksman
Unclassified
Marksman
Unclassified
Unclassified
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Unclassified
Marksman

Mitglieds #
8725
31212
24124
12265
27538
25593
3619
27833
487
16397
27869
26465
21602
21297
28475
23784
26456
26443
27542
27543
19227
770
24005
29790
3136
29839
26643
30316
27540
28876
26419
27349
27539
29753
29754
25596
24141

29
37
21
36
40
22
28
31
37
36
24
39
32
29

29
36
27
36
22
24
21

25
36
35
39
24
33
17
22
25
17
36
26
14
21

17

21
11

23
16
12
10

18

12
15

13
11
16

20
17
19
10
19

11

17
13
22
19
15
25
12
21
21
17
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Seite
1
Hitfaktor
21,3375
17,2875
16,3474
16,0215
15,0716
14,7245
14,3405
14,2400
14,0243
13,9203
13,4651
13,3296
13,0788
12,4607
12,2179
11,2227
11,1940
11,1816
10,1783
10,1209
10,0269
9,9313
9,4422
9,3095
8,6632
8,6289
7,9547
7,8080
7,6872
7,3760
7,3054
6,9126
6,8930
6,0219
6,0152
5,9998
4,7998



Mannschaft RF1

(c) WAMZ Soft Biren

Samstag, 31. Mai 2003

Platz SLG

SLG PPLC Friedrichshafen
SLG SSG "Bullets' eV.
SLG Schorndorf

SLG Engstlatt
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Mannschaft
1

1
1
1

ADF

A

Mannschaften RF 1

Landesmeisterschaft

95
135
133
109

A

73
43
45
59

Cc

14
12
11
15

D

Seite
1
Hitfaktor Mannschaft
55,95
52,66
44,42
38,00
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